Midfoot Plating Techniques
Surgical Technique
M
id
fo
ot
 P
la

Nonlocking Screws and Plate
Hybrid Plate
Ordering Information
Midfoot Plating Module Set (AR-8941S) includes:
Driver Handle w/AO connection, cannulated  AR-13221AOC
Osteotomy Distractor  AR-13225
Drill Bit, 2.5 mm  AR-4160-25
Drill Bit, 3.5 mm  AR-4160-35
Drill Bit, 4 mm  AR-4160-40
Bone Reduction Forceps w/Teeth  AR-4160FT
Depth Device, small  AR-4166
Bending Iron  AR-8941BI
Bending Pliers  AR-8941BP
Hexalobe Driver, T15  AR-8941DH
Drill Guide for metal screws, 3.5 mm/4 mm  AR-8941G
Drill/Depth Guide, locking  AR-8941GL
Osteotome, short, 10 mm  AR-13203-10
Osteotome, short, 12 mm  AR-13203-12
Hohmann Retractor, 8 mm x 16 cm  AR-13210
Countersink, 3.5 mm/4 mm Screws  AR-4162
Drill Guide, 3.5 mm/4 mm  AR-8935G
Bone Tap, 3.5 mm  AR-8935T
Bone Tap, 4 mm  AR-8940T
Screw Holding Forceps  AR-8941F
Low Profile System Instrument Case  AR-8941C
Midfoot Plate Caddy (a)  AR-8941C-PC
Plate Caddy Insert (b)  AR-8941C-PC1
Plates, flat (housed in AR-8941C-PC, order separately):
H-Plate, 36 mm x 16 mm, large, left  AR-8942L-L
H-Plate, 36 mm x 16 mm, large, right  AR-8942R-L
H-Plate, 32 mm x 16 mm, medium, left  AR-8942L-M
H-Plate, 32 mm x 16 mm, medium, right  AR-8942R-M
H-Plate, 28 mm x 16 mm, small, left  AR-8942L-S
H-Plate, 28 mm x 16 mm, small, right  AR-8942R-S
Plates, wedge (housed in AR-8941C-PC, order separately):
H-Plate, 38 mm x 16 mm, 10 mm wedge, left  AR-8942L-10
H-Plate, 38 mm x 16 mm, 10 mm wedge, right  AR-8942R-10
H-Plate, 36 mm x 16 mm, 8 mm wedge, left  AR-8942L-08
H-Plate, 36 mm x 16 mm, 8 mm wedge, right  AR-8942R-08
H-Plate, 34 mm x 16 mm, 6 mm wedge, left  AR-8942L-06
H-Plate, 34 mm x 16 mm, 6 mm wedge, right  AR-8942R-06
Plates (housed in AR-8941C-PC, order separately):
Lapidus Plate  AR-8941
Plates (housed in caddy insert AR-8941C-PC1, order separately):
Lapidus Plate, long  AR-8941L
Lisfranc Plate, small, right  AR-8951SR
Lisfranc Plate, small, left  AR-8951SL
Lisfranc Plate, medium, right  AR-8951MR
Lisfranc Plate, medium, left  AR-8951ML
Lisfranc Plate, large, right  AR-8951LR
Lisfranc Plate, large, left  AR-8951LL
Screws:
Locking Screws, titanium, 3.5 mm x 14 – 44 mm  AR-8935L-14 – 44
Low Profile Screws, titanium, 3.5 mm x 14 – 44 mm  AR-8935-14 – 44
Low Profile Screws, titanium, 4 mm x 14 – 44 mm  AR-8940-14 – 44
Disposables (necessary for procedure, order separately):
BB-Tak  AR-13226
BB-Tak, threaded  AR-13226T
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, .062” (1.6 mm)  AR-8941K
Literature:
Lisfranc Reduction for Injuries and Fusions
 Surgical Technique Guide LT1-0434-EN
Comprehensive Foot System Brochure LB1-0437-EN